1/182
1a/182,

2/182a
2a/182a,

3/182b
Jaflsdb,

4/182 ¢
2/182d
aa/182d,

6/182 e
7/182

8/182 g
9/182 h

10/184
11/189 a
12/189 b
13/175
14/198
15/191
16/192
17/199
18/188

19/178
20/601
21 /602
22 /603
23 /604

24/605
25/606

Index

Elementary mathematics

Square prism and its development

Like model 1/182, but two sides of the prism are removed and hall
of a diagonal plane i1s sel 1n

Cube with its development

Like model 2/182a, but two sides of the cube are removed and half
a diagonal plane is set in

Rectangular parallelepiped with its development

Like model 3/182b, but two sides of the rectangular parallelepiped
are removed and half a diagonal plane is set in

Triangular prism (wedge) with its development

Regular quadrilateral pyramid with its development

Like model 5/182d. but two sides of the pyramid are removed and
hall a diagonal plane is set in

Regular pyramid with its development

A right circular eylinder with its developable lateral area and two
base circles

A right circular cone with its developable lateral area and one base
circle

A sphere with a mechanism for drawing greal circles and two other
circles

A right and an oblique prism of equal volume

Cube with six congruent pyramids

Cube with three pyramids of equal volume

A prism divided into three pyramids of equal volume

Angle of circumference and centre angle of a circle

Angle which is formed by the tangent and by the chord of a circle
Properties of the chordal square

The circular functions

A geometric representation of the formula

(a + b)® = a® + 3a%b + 3ab? 4 b3

An experimental proof for the sum of the angles in a triangle
Hepresentalion of spherical triangles

Spherical dihedral angle

Spherical triangle

Model of a rectangular trihedral angle for the deduction of Napier's
rule

Oblique quadrilateral prism

Right quadrilateral prism

15

http://digital slub-dresden de/id3724 7650317

- - - v




