## Elementary mathematics

1/182	Square prism and its development
1 a/182 <sub>1</sub>	Like model 1/182, but two sides of the prism are removed and half
	of a diagonal plane is set in
2/182 a	Cube with its development
$2  a/182  a_1$	Like model 2/182 a, but two sides of the cube are removed and half a diagonal plane is set in
3/182 b	Rectangular parallelepiped with its development
$3  a/182  b_1$	Like model 3/182 b, but two sides of the rectangular parallelepiped are removed and half a diagonal plane is set in
4/182 c	Triangular prism (wedge) with its development
5/182 d	Regular quadrilateral pyramid with its development
5.a/182 d <sub>1</sub>	Like model 5/182 d, but two sides of the pyramid are removed and
	half a diagonal plane is set in
6/182 e	Regular pyramid with its development
7/182 f	A right circular cylinder with its developable lateral area and two base circles
8/182 g	A right circular cone with its developable lateral area and one base circle
9/182 h	A sphere with a mechanism for drawing great circles and two other circles
10/184	A right and an oblique prism of equal volume
11/189 a	Cube with six congruent pyramids
12/189 b	Cube with three pyramids of equal volume
13/175	A prism divided into three pyramids of equal volume
14/198	Angle of circumference and centre angle of a circle
15/191	Angle which is formed by the tangent and by the chord of a circle
16/192	Properties of the chordal square
17/199	The circular functions
18/188	A geometric representation of the formula
	$(a + b)^3 = a^3 + 3a^2b + 3ab^2 + b^3$
19/178	An experimental proof for the sum of the angles in a triangle
20/601	Representation of spherical triangles
21/602	Spherical dihedral angle
22/603	Spherical triangle
23/604	Model of a rectangular trihedral angle for the deduction of Napier's rule
24/605	Oblique quadrilateral prism
25/606	Right quadrilateral prism
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	

